DOC # Last Name

258124
241652
219452
262192
139920
294123
298218
200445
297829
297726
298161
229052
276508
259587
289888
247036
234433
180003

French Robert
Wilson Tina

Harris Marcellous
Rogers Christopher
Rodgers Thomas
Powers Gregory
Henderson Douglas
Kimbrough William
Kirk Anthony
Skimmerhorn Justin
Phillips Trevor
Thomas Reginol
Jackson Timothy
McDowell Rodney
Smith Constance
Ball Adam
Barahona Brian
Powell Frances

N
Sheree

Scott
L
Lee

Bernard
D

Isaac
Drake
Lynwood
S

Jean

Releases - April 16, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Meade County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Hardin County Jail

Scott County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Oldham County Jail
Powell County Jail

Taylor County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fulton County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



